=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1407

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

HYUNDAI

i20 (GB)

i20 (GB)

i20 Coupe (GB)
i20 Coupe (GB)
i20 Coupe (GB)
i20 Coupe (GB)
i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)

RR

99.80

41.20

15.00

99.80

41.20

15.00

D2211-9451, D1594-8428, 182036, MDB3252, 25339,
25338, 25337, D11297M

8809409033211

Approved

x1

x1

X2

Model Type

1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
11D

1.2

14

1.4

1.4 CRDi
1.6

1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 GDI
1.6 GDI
1.6 T-GDI
14

1.4

1.4 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 GDI
1.6 T-GDI
14

14
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Kw

74
88
74
88
55
62
73
74
66
88
100
81
94
95
99
137
73
74
66
100
81
94
99
137
73
74

Year

01/16 -
01/16 -
01/16 -
01/16 -
05/15 -
05/15 -
12/11 -
12/14 -
12/11 -
01/12 -
11/11 -
12/11 -
12/11 -
12/11 -
12/11 -
01/15 -
05/13 -
12/14 -
05/13 -
12/14 -
11/15 -
05/13 -
05/13 -
01/15 -
06/12 -
01/15 -




i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)
i30 CW (GD)
SONATA VI (YF)
SONATA VI (YF)
KIA

CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)

CEE'D (JD)

Model

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
PRO CEE??D (JD)
SOUL Il (PS)

SOUL Il (PS)

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

1.4 CRDi
1.6

1.6

1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 GDI
2.0i

2.4

Type
1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.4 CRDi 90
1.4 CVWVT
1.4 CVVT
1.4 MPI
1.6 CRDi 110
1.6 CRDi 115
1.6 CRDi 128
1.6 CRDi 136
1.6 CRDi 90
1.6 CVWT
1.6 GDI
16 GT
1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.4 CRDi 90
1.4 CWT
1.4 MPI
1.6 CRDi 110
1.6 CRDi 128
1.6 CRDi 136
1.6 GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.4 CRDi 90
1.4 CVVT
1.4 MPI
1.4 MPI
1.6 CRDi 110
1.6 CRDi 128
1.6 CRDi 136
1.6 GDI
16 GT
1.6 CRDi 128

1.6 CRDi 136
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66
88
95

100
81
94
99

121

128

Kw

74
88
66
66
73
74
81
85
94

100
66
92
99

150
74
88
66
73
74
81
94

100
99
74
88
66
73
73
74
81
94

100
99

150
94

100

06/12 -
06/12 -
06/12 -
01/15 -
06/12 -
06/12 -
06/12 -
01/11 - 06/14

01/09 - 11/10

Year

07/15 -
07/15 -
05/12 -
05/12 -
05/12 -
04/15 -
05/12 -
05/12 -
05/12 -
07/15 -
05/12 -
05/12 -
05/12 -
06/13 -
07/15 -
07/15 -
09/12 -
09/12 -
04/15 -
03/13 -
09/12 -
07/15 -
09/12 -
07/15 -
07/15 -
03/13 -
03/13 -
07/13 -
04/15 -
03/13 -
03/13 -
07/15 -
03/13 -
06/13 -
02/14 -

04/15 -



SOUL Il (PS)
SOUL Il (PS)

O.E References

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

1.6 CVWT

1.6 GDI
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91

97

Reference

58302B2A00
58302A7B30
58302A5B30
58302A5A20
583023RA70
583023RA05
583023RA00
583022VA30

02/14 -

02/14 -
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